
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 

176 
25 
00 

199 
67 
53 

777 
26 
60 
01 

145 
28 
88 
13 
33 
99 

122 
19 

114 
199.. 

55 
9 

494 
113 

17 
29 

122 
136 
126 

32 
199. 
314 
537 

58 
899 

3.14 

Name 
Troy Messer 

Greg Vannucci 

Greg Smith 

Ken Orgeron 

Denis Clavette 

BJ Meyer 

Erik Black Hammer Cassen 

Hsun Chen 

Drew Gray 

Michael Smith 

Heberto Ferrer 

Mark Baer 

Russell Adams 

Michael Forsythe 

Bryce Kliewer 

Andrew Hahn 

James Hayes 

Andrew Hahn 

Michael Greuter 

Luke Wuckert 

Paul Green 

Alan Niebur 

Eric Johnson 

James Kohler 

Marco Morales 

Sean Farrah 

Shawn Larson 

John Wagliardo 

Cooper Pierce 

Daniel Lazourievsky 

Bryan Bursey 

Ron Bibb 

Chris Kearns 

Nicholas Altamirado 

Bryan Bursey 

Nicolas Scott 

Class 
TTU 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTC 

TTU 

TTI 

TT2 

TTU 

TTC 

TTB 

TT2 

TTB 

TTC 

TTE 

TT3 

TTE 

TT2 

TTD 

TTC 

TTC 

TTE 

TTU 

TTD 

TT2 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

TTE 

TT3 

TT3 

TTE 

TTE 

TT3 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:18.672 
1:20.811 
1:20.982 
1:21.815 
1:22.088 
1:26.027 
1:26.549 
1:26.702 
1:26.922 
1:27.092 
1:27.317 
1:27.512 
1:27.562 
1:27.642 
1:27.770 
1:28.111 
1:28.272 
1:28.589 
1:29.463 
1:29.757 
1:30.501 
1:31.120 
1:31.463 
1:31.893 
1:31.911 
1:32.323 
1:32.937 
1:32.957 
1:34.335 
1:34.561 
1:35.396 
1:35.440 
1:35.796 
1:36.804 
1:37.570 
1:37.735 

In Session 

Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Warm Up 
Saturday Warm Up 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Warm Up 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Warm Up 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Warm Up 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Warm Up 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Session 1 
Saturday Warm Up 
Saturday Warm Up 

Member 

144203 
143034 
140963 
143110 
160860 
131688 
164275 
135750 
164316 
166116 
157397 
151474 
155431 
158540 
166540 
130375 
170494 
130375 
148587 
169746 
176603 
174397 
159256 
148282 
171004 
132989 
158526 
144126 
160716 
170223 
176481 
168806 
143717 
169010 
176481 
159253 

Make Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 
lotus exige 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
BMW E46 M3 
MINI Cooper S 
Mazda Rx7 

Ford  M u s tan g  B os s  302 LS  
Nissan 350z Nismo 
Mazda RX-8 
BMW M3 
chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Honda S2000 

Honda CRX 
Ford Mustang 
Honda CRX 
Porsche GT3 

Chevy Corvette 
BMW M3 
Mazda Miata 
Nissan 350z 
Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Acura Integra 
Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 
Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Troys Transmission 
V/M Racing 
Greg Smith Racing/ BimmerWorld/ Hoosier 

Clown Shoe Motorsports 

Blackarmorhelmets.com TexasTrackWorks 

Blackarmorhelmets.com TexasTrackWorks 
Sharkman Racing 

kohlercreated.com 

Pizdato Motorsports 
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HMRC - Hallett Summer Shootout 

Time Trial 

TT Grid Session 2 

HMRC 1.800 miles 

 


